Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H23000163549 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)617-6380

From:

Account Name : NEIMAN & INTERIAN, PLLC

Account Number : I20180000010 Phone

: (305)530-9400

Fax Number

: (305)530-9409

DISSOLUTION OR WITHDRAWAL NORTH MIAMI T1-302, CORP.

Certificate of Status	1
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$52.50

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Heln

(((H23000163549 3)))

From: 3055309409

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	NORTH MIAM	I T1-302, CORP.	
DOCUMENT NUMBE	P05000067080		
The enclosed Articles of	f Dissolution and i	fee are submitted for filin	g
Please return all correspond	ondence convernin	g this matter to the follow	ving:
ALBERTO INTERIAN, ES	Q.		ASS)
	(Name of	Contact Person)	m _c .
NEIMAN & INTERIAN, P	LLC		77
	(Firr	п/Соптрану)	·
2020 PONCE DE LEON BO	OULEVARD, SUITE	1005B	
	(A	ddress)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
CORAL GABLES, FLORII	DA 33134 .		
	(City/Sta	te and Zip Code)	
For further information of	oncerning this ma	tter, please call:	
ALBERTO INTERIAN		305-530-9400 at (
(Name of Con	tact Person)		(Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the	ne following amou	int:	
□ \$35 Filing Fee □ \$4 Cer	3.75 Filing Fee & tificate of Status	☐ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	Certificate of Status &
Mailing Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporation P.O. Box 6327	ons	Ame Divis	et Address: Indiment Section Iden of Corporations Centre of Tallahassee

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tailahassee, FL 32303

To: 8506176380

(((H23000163549 3)))

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to section 607.1403, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

FIRST:	he name of the corporation as currently filed with the Florida Department of State: NORTH MIAMI T1-302, CORP.						
SECOND:	The document number of the corporation (if known):						
THIRD:	The date dissolution was authorized: April 27, 2023						
	Effective date of dissolution if applicable: (no more than 90 days after dissolution file date). Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.						
FOURTH:	not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. Dissolution was approved by the shareholders, in the manner required by this chapter and the articles of incorporation.						
.s	Signature: (By a director, president or other ufficer -: Pdirectors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hunds of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary)						
	JUAN DOMINGO PEREZ ESCLUSA						
-	(Typed or printed name of person signing)						
	PRESIDENT						
-	(Title of person signing)						

Filing Fee: \$35

From: 3055309409

((iH23000163549 3)))

Notice of Corporate Dissolution

This notice is submitted by the dissolved corporation named below for resolution of payment of unknown claims against this corporation as provided in s. 607.1407, F.S.

This "Notice of Corporate Dissolution" is optional and is not required when filing a voluntary dissolution.

Name of Corporation:	NORTH MIAMETT-30	2, CORP.			
The above named corporation	is the subject of dissolution an	d the effective date o	f a dissolution is		2023 HAY
				<u> 51</u>	<u> </u>
	(date filed with the Dept. if date spe-	ecified in the Articles of Dist	obition)	r	¥
Description of information that	must be included in a claim:			光光	Y -2
Detailed description of claim toge	ther with proof of claim.			355 10 J	7
				E C	ب
				77	
		·	-		
					<u></u>
Mailing address where written	claims can be sent: (Claims ca	innot be sent to the D	livision of Corpo	rations)	
e/o Kashogui Investments Inc.					
Trinity Chambers				<u> </u>	
P.O. Box 4301					
Road Town, Tortola, BritishVirgi	n Islands			-	
A claim against the above namwithin 4 years after the filing o		inless a proceeding t	o enforce the clai	m is comm	enced
JUAN DOMINGO PEREZ ESCI.			Normina	uing }	, ====================================
Printed Name o	f the Person Filing	Signa	ture of the Petson Fil	ing/ Za	"ممسد ب

Fee: No charge if included with Articles of Dissolution. If filed separately \$35.00